
 

 

 

 

 Ava—Got into county cricket. 

 Talia—Bronze Mathletics certificate. 

 Arianna—Bronze Mathletics certificate. 

 George—Bronze Mathletics certificate. 

 Isabella—Bronze Mathletics certificate. 

 Pola—Bronze Mathletics certificate x3. 

 Emily—Bronze Mathletics certificate. 

 Seb—Bronze Mathletics certificate. 

 Mico—Bronze Mathletics certificate. 

 Talia—Blue Peter badge and a knitted mouse. 

 Emma—Used a new skill to make shoes for a cuddly 

rabbit. 

 Eliana—Passed grade 1 piano with Merit. 

 Lily—Learnt to rap. 

 Ed—First clean sheet of the season. 

 Finlay—Made a Lego Ferrari 

 

 

Edward J for moving tables when someone else was lonely. 

 

 

 

Otto 

Talia 

Elizabeth 

Jessica 

Daisy 

Harry 

Finlay 

Joel 

Pola 

Chloe 

 

 

Mandela — 468 points 

Pankhurst – 436 points 

Parks – 363 points 

Wilberforce – 494 points 

 

 

Mandela – 197 points 

Pankhurst—176 points 

Parks – 161 points 

Wilberforce – 222 points 

By William Johnson and Max Peycke 

 

Assembly Date: Friday 19.1.18 

4287 

3993 

3246 

3178 

2900 

2564 

2460 

2348 

2191 



 

 

 YR— Antonia 

 Y1— Eva and George 

 Y2— Thomas and Chloe 

 Y3— Louis M 

 Y4— Mathilde, Edward J and   

Harry 

 Y5— Mathew and Tara 

 Y6— Finlay and Lily 

 

Q:How do you get a Pikachu onto a bus?  

A:You Poke-him-on!!! 

 

In assembly this week school council put forward ideas to be petitioned for the good of our 

school.  


