



By William Johnson and Max Peycke

Assembly Date: Friday 19.1.18

### Out of school stars

- ⇒ Ava—Got into county cricket.
- ⇒ Talia—Bronze Mathletics certificate.
- ⇒ Arianna—Bronze Mathletics certificate.
- ⇒ George—Bronze Mathletics certificate.
- ⇒ Isabella—Bronze Mathletics certificate.
- ⇒ Pola—Bronze Mathletics certificate x3.
- ⇒ Emily—Bronze Mathletics certificate.
- ⇒ Seb—Bronze Mathletics certificate.
- ⇒ Mico—Bronze Mathletics certificate.
- ⇒ Talia—Blue Peter badge and a knitted mouse.
- ⇒ Emma—Used a new skill to make shoes for a cuddly rabbit.
- ⇒ Eliana—Passed grade 1 piano with Merit.
- $\Rightarrow$  Lily—Learnt to rap.
- ⇒ Ed—First clean sheet of the season.
- ⇒ Finlay—Made a Lego Ferrari



lop 10 Mathletes	Points
Otto	4287
Talia	3993
Elizabeth	3246
Jessica	3178
Daisy	2900
Harry	
Finlay	2564
Joel	2460
Pola	2348
Chloe	2191



### Golden Ticket Winner

Edward J for moving tables when someone else was lonely.



Mandela – 197 points

Pankhurst—176 points

Parks - 161 points

Wilberforce - 222 points



## leam point total

Mandela — 468 points

Pankhurst – 436 points

Parks - 363 points

Wilberforce – 494 points

# Good News Friday



## Vars of the Weel

- Θ YR— Antonia
- Θ Y1— Eva and George
- Θ Y2— Thomas and Chloe
- Θ Y3− Louis M
- Y4— Mathilde, Edward J and Harry
- Θ Y5— Mathew and Tara
- Θ Y6— Finlay and Lily

### Joke of the week

Q:How do you get a Pikachu onto a bus?

A:You Poke-him-on!!!

#### In Monday's Assembly

In assembly this week school council put forward ideas to be petitioned for the good of our school.

